
PŘEBOR ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY JEDNOTLIVC Ů 2012 
 

   BODY BODY 11. 4. 1. 5. 11. 7. 25. 7. 
   PŘEBOR CELKEM  PCE MŠE PCE LIB 

1. MILÍK Václav Pardubice  25 25    
2. VEVERKA Ond řej AK Markéta  22 22    
3. NAGY Patrik PDK Mšeno  18 18    
4. WEIS Rony AK Slaný  16 16    
5. VIŠVÁDER Vladimír DK Mšeno  14 14    
6. ŠKURLA Michal AK Markéta  12 12    
7. POUZNAR Stanislav PDK Mšeno  10 10    
8. JŮZA Tomáš Pardubice  8 8    
9. ŠTĚROVSKÝ David Pardubice  7 7    

10. HOLUB Zdeněk AK Markéta  6 6    
11. VIDNER René Pardubice  5 5    
12. SMETANA Ond řej AK Markéta  4 4    
13. NOWACKI Krzysztof AK Slaný  3 3    
14. KLEIN Michal PDK Mšeno  2 2    
15. PRŮCHA Michal AK Slaný  1 1    
16. OTRUBA Jaromír Pardubice  0 0    
17. RŮŽIČKA Zdeněk PDK Mšeno  0 0    
18. HRACH Martin PK Plze ň  0 0    
19. JANOUŠEK Vít PD Liberec  0 0    
20. ŠTICHAUER Hynek ZP Pardubice  0 0    

 
 

11. 4. 2012 Pardubice 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1   
1. 3 MILÍK Václav Pardubice 4      4    3    4    4   19 25 

2. 14 VEVERKA Ond řej AK Markéta   4   3     4  4      3   18 +4 22 

3. 10 NAGY Patrik PDK Mšeno  4    4      4   3   3    18+3 18 

4. 19 WEIS Rony AK Slaný    4   3   4      4 2     17 16 

5. 6 VIŠVÁDER Vladimír DK Mšeno  3    2     2      4    4 15 14 

6. 13 ŠKURLA Michal AK Markéta   3  4     3      2     3 15 12 

7. 8 POUZNAR Stanislav PDK Mšeno  2      4 4     3     1   14 10 

8. 4 JŮZA Tomáš Pardubice 1       3    3    1    4  12 8 

9 2 ŠTĚROVSKÝ David Pardubice 2     -    1    4    4    11 7 

10. 11 HOLUB Zdeněk AK Markéta   2    2  2       3   2   11 6 

11. 1 VIDNER René Pardubice 3    3    3    0    1     10 5 

12. 12 SMETANA Ond řej AK Markéta   1     1  2   3       3  10 4 

13. 20 NOWACKI Krzysztof AK Slaný    3    2     2     2   1 10 3 

14. 9 KLEIN Michal PDK Mšeno  F         1   2   3    2 8 2 

15. 17 PRŮCHA Michal AK Slaný    1 2       2  1     0   6 1 

16. 5 OTRUBA Jaromír Pardubice 0    1     0     2     2  5 0 

17. 7 RŮŽIČKA Zdeněk PDK Mšeno  1     1     1 1     F    4 0 

18. 18 HRACH Martin PK Plze ň    0  1   1      1      F 3 0 

19. 16 JANOUŠEK Vít PD Liberec    2    R -      R  -     2 0 

20. 21 ŠTICHAUER Hynek ZP Pardubice     -      -     -  -  -  DNR 0 

 15 IRMIŠ František Divišov                      ns  

 
 
 


